
Warwickshire & District Federation 
 
 

Results of the Bath - Walcot RFC (4224) race flown on 08 August 2020 
52 members sent 981 birds 

Liberated at 08:00 hours in a 5 mph North East wind 
 
 

 

Name Club       Sec Birds Distance Ring No FlyTime Velocity 

1 B Brown Ibstock Welfare HS - N 19 92:0246 GB20B22755 02:16:50 1185.135 

2 Mr/s C Stokes Barras Green HS - S 13 80:1659 GB20B23863 02:00:37 1181.089 

3 Mr/s I Pettitt Ibstock Welfare HS - N 14 95:0969 GB20R22694 02:23:55 1168.559 

4 K Wilson & S Malin Nuneaton NR HS - S 25 89:1046 GB20A21908 02:16:30 1155.209 

5 S Rayns Monsell SR FC - N 24 97:1239 GB20Z37266 02:29:40 1148.891 

6 S Rayns Monsell SR FC - N 24 97:1239 GB20Z00394 02:29:45 1148.252 

7 Mr/s I Pettitt Ibstock Welfare HS - N 14 95:0969 GB20R22662 02:26:54 1144.826 

8 J Dowdall East Leake SR FC - N 36 104:0642 GB20V81185 02:40:30 1144.436 

9 M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 47 97:1054 BL20/6135682 02:30:48 1139.03 

10 J Dowdall East Leake SR FC - N 36 104:0642 GB20V61186 02:41:19 1138.642 

11 J Hambidge Adderbury FC- S 89 57:0803 GB20N64753 01:28:58 1136.683 

12 J Hambidge Adderbury FC- S 89 57:0803 GB20Z45567 01:28:59 1136.47 

13 J Hambidge Adderbury FC- S 89 57:0803 GB20Z45556 01:29:00 1136.257 

14 J Hambidge Adderbury FC- S 89 57:0803 GB20Z45593 01:29:01 1136.044 

15 J Hambidge Adderbury FC- S 89 57:0803 GB20N64721 01:29:04 1135.406 

16 K J Walker Coalville & Dist SR HS - N 8 104:1238 GB20S36274 02:42:40 1132.857 

17 K J Walker Coalville & Dist SR HS - N 8 104:1238 GB20Z28449 02:42:45 1132.276 

18 J Dowdall East Leake SR FC - N 36 104:0642 GB20V81190 02:44:37 1115.817 

19 D Woods Church Road FC - S 22 86:0608 GB20N39519 02:16:15 1115.361 

20 M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 47 97:1054 GB20Z38287 02:34:07 1114.519 

        North Section 

25 members sent 452 birds 

1 B Brown Ibstock Welfare HS - N 19 92:0246 GB20B22755 02:16:50 1185.135 

2 Mr/s I Pettitt Ibstock Welfare HS - N 14 95:0969 GB20R22694 02:23:55 1168.559 

3 S Rayns Monsell SR FC - N 24 97:1239 GB20Z37266 02:29:40 1148.891 

4 S Rayns Monsell SR FC - N 24 97:1239 GB20Z00394 02:29:45 1148.252 

5 Mr/s I Pettitt Ibstock Welfare HS - N 14 95:0969 GB20R22662 02:26:54 1144.826 

6 J Dowdall East Leake SR FC - N 36 104:0642 GB20V81185 02:40:30 1144.436 

7 M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 47 97:1054 BL20/6135682 02:30:48 1139.03 

        South Section 

27 members sent 529 birds 

1 Mr/s C Stokes Barras Green HS - S 13 80:1659 GB20B23863 02:00:37 1181.089 

2 K Wilson & S Malin Nuneaton NR HS - S 25 89:1046 GB20A21908 02:16:30 1155.209 

3 J Hambidge Adderbury FC- S 89 57:0803 GB20N64753 01:28:58 1136.683 

4 J Hambidge Adderbury FC- S 89 57:0803 GB20Z45567 01:28:59 1136.47 

5 J Hambidge Adderbury FC- S 89 57:0803 GB20Z45556 01:29:00 1136.257 

6 J Hambidge Adderbury FC- S 89 57:0803 GB20Z45593 01:29:01 1136.044 

7 J Hambidge Adderbury FC- S 89 57:0803 GB20N64721 01:29:04 1135.406 

 

 

CLUB BIRDAGE Members Birds 
  

Members Birds 

Adderbury FC 3 134 
 

Barras Green HS 6 52 

Bucks Hill FC - - 
 

Church Road FC 3 44 

Coalville & District SRHS 6 89 
 

Dunchurch RPC 3 54 

East Leake SRFC 6 85 
 

Ibstock Welfare HS 4 74 

Lime Tree Park PC 7 101 
 

Monsell SRFC 9 204 

Nuneaton NR HS 2 49 
 

Shipston on Stour IFC - - 

Southam & District IFC - - 
 

Trent Valley House HS 3 95 

 

Any objections to the above result must be made in writing within 7 days (12 August 2020) CA Covington (Secretary) 


